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Resource Plan Administrator Phone Website 

Medical Plan – Plan #10030497 Blue Cross of Idaho 866-685-2258 bcidaho.com 

Prescription Drug Plan CVS Caremark 888-202-1654 caremark.com 

Dental Plan - Delta Dental 
• Standard Plan # 1530-0102
• Plus Plan # 1530-0103

Dental Plan - Willamette Dental 

Delta Dental of Idaho 800-356-7586 deltadentalid.com 

Willamette Dental 
Group 

855-433-6825 willamettedental.com 

Vision Plan # 010-301274 VSP 800-877-7195 VSP.com 

Health Savings Account (HSA) 
Flexible Spending Accounts (FSA) 
Dependent Care Spending Accounts 

Health Equity 888-769-8696 healthequity.com 

NCPERS – PERSI Life Insurance NCPERS 800-525-8056 healthequity.com 

Short and Long-Term Disability 
Plan # 649326 

The Standard 888-937-4783 ncpers.memberbenefits.
com/persi/ 

Employee Assistance Program (EAP) Acentra Health 800-999-1077
Available 24/7

EAPhelplink.com 
Code UI1 

Life Insurance - Plan # 649326 The Standard 800-628-8600 standard.com 

Retirement Program (Classified 
and Grandfathered Exempt) 

PERSI 800-451-8228 persi.idaho.gov 

Retirement Program (Exempt and 
Faculty) 

TIAA 800-842-2733 tiaa.org 

VALIC 800-448-2542 valic.com 

Voluntary Benefits Corestream 855-952-1600 ms-
idaho.corestream.com 

University of Idaho – Payroll Services UI Payroll Services 208-885-3868 payroll@uidaho.edu 

University of Idaho – Benefits University Benefits 
Center 

800-646-6174 uidaho.edu/benefits 

University of Idaho Benefits Staff 
Benefit Services uidahobenefits@hroffice.com  208-885-3697

Brandi Terwilliger, Director, Human Resources brandit@uidaho.edu 208-885-3008

Arlette Jameson, Sr Benefits Specialist ajameson@uidaho.edu 208-885-3100

Keli Jones, Benefits Specialist kajones@uidaho.edu 208-885-3889

Kim Ridle, Benefits Specialist kridle@uidaho.edu 208-885-3616

Mindi Wood, Benefits Specialist mnwood@uidaho.edu 208-885-3012
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